Sr Questions Answers Choice

. Wave-Length <br>
. Temperature <br>
. Speed of ship<br>
. Magnetic flux <br>

1 Angstrom is a unit of:

.13
7
.12
.6

2 How many point there on the Beaufort scale for measuring wind force?

. Sound Pressure <br>
. Force <br>

. Astronomical time<br>
. Alcohol taste<br>

3 Pascal is unit of

. 1.828
. 1.854
.1.754
.1.831

4 1 fathomis equal to____ meter
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A. 900m
. ) B. 1000m
5 One Kilometer is equal to metres C. 990m
D
A
B.
C
D
A
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C
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C

. 950m

. Temperature <br>

. Power <br>

. Speed of Ship <br>
. Magnetic flux <br>

6 Weber is a unit of:

. Weight (metric)<br>

. Power <br>

. Electric Potential <br>
Distance <br>

7 Volt is a unit of?

. Weight (metric)<br>
. L . Power <br>
8 Second is a unit of: . Distance <br>

Time <br>

Wight (metric)<br>
Power <br>
Distance<br>

D. Time <br>

9 Siegbahn is a unit of:

A. Weight (metric)<br>
B. Power <br>

C. Distance <br>

D. Time <br>

10 Quintal is a unit of?



